MACEIO - AL 18.5.2024
MAORI

%@@ﬁ% 4 ETAPA CIRCUITO UNIFICADO DE TREKKING 2024

M,aria Isabel de Vasconcelos Santos 65/75 0K,
PE DE CANA
Percurso : FAST (#1) Resultados completos em Webres
Tempo : 5:34:41 [Puntos . 9] 1. Apuama fire 2:12:30 [9]
2. Apuama Invictus 2:13:11 [9]
3. TCHORROOW PREDADOR 2:33:41[9]
1. 00:20:54 [1]
2. 00:35:02 00:55:56 [1]
3. 00:13:02 01:08:58 [1]
4, 00:53:27 02:02:25 [1]
5. 00:27:46 02:30:11 [1]
6. 00:34:54 03:05:05 [1]
7. 00:50:33 03:55:38 [1]
8. 00:29:38 04:25:16 [1]
9, 00:34:25 04:59:41 [1]

10. ek 00:35:00 05:34:41
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